
Week-End Racing Cup Dunlop GP Racer -Anneau du Rhin 2023
First Race Cup
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 CLEMENT Vincent

No 5 FERARD Kevin

Pass 31 1:38.700 1 1:38.700 *

Pass 55 3:10.755 2 1:32.055 *

Pass 79 4:43.071 3 1:32.316

Pass 103 6:15.575 4 1:32.504

Pass 127 7:47.114 5 1:31.539 *

Pass 151 9:19.291 6 1:32.177

Pass 175 10:50.664 7 1:31.373 *

Pass 198 12:21.921 8 1:31.257 *

Pass 221 13:53.235 9 1:31.314

No 7 MISSAGGIA Enzo

Pass 50 1:51.352 1 1:51.352 *

Pass 75 3:30.183 2 1:38.831 *

Pass 100 5:09.277 3 1:39.094

Pass 123 6:47.825 4 1:38.548 *

Pass 147 8:26.088 5 1:38.263 *

Pass 168 10:05.032 6 1:38.944

Pass 192 11:41.795 7 1:36.763 *

Pass 215 13:19.085 8 1:37.290

Pass 238 14:56.029 9 1:36.944

Pass 260 16:33.622 10 1:37.593

No 8 DOUX Christophe

Pass 37 1:44.057 1 1:44.057 *

Pass 63 3:19.840 2 1:35.783 *

Pass 87 4:56.830 3 1:36.990

Pass 111 6:35.559 4 1:38.729

Pass 136 8:13.960 5 1:38.401

Pass 159 9:51.180 6 1:37.220

Pass 183 11:25.907 7 1:34.727 *

Pass 206 13:00.058 8 1:34.151 *

Pass 229 14:33.151 9 1:33.093 *

Pass 250 16:07.198 10 1:34.047

No 12 LE DIMNA Thomas

No 15 DUCHIER Edouard

Pass 30 1:38.426 1 1:38.426 *

Pass 56 3:12.587 2 1:34.161 *

Pass 80 4:46.851 3 1:34.264

Pass 104 6:20.678 4 1:33.827 *

Pass 128 7:53.320 5 1:32.642 *

Pass 152 9:25.366 6 1:32.046 *

Pass 176 10:57.980 7 1:32.614

Pass 199 12:30.761 8 1:32.781

Pass 222 14:03.322 9 1:32.561

Pass 244 15:36.631 10 1:33.309

No 16 PERNOT Aurélien #

Pass 41 1:46.930 1 1:46.930 *

Pass 64 3:23.237 2 1:36.307 *

Pass 88 4:59.465 3 1:36.228 *

Pass 113 6:36.038 4 1:36.573

Pass 138 8:14.429 5 1:38.391

Pass 160 9:52.029 6 1:37.600

Pass 184 11:27.551 7 1:35.522 *

Pass 207 13:02.788 8 1:35.237 *

Pass 230 14:38.519 9 1:35.731

Pass 252 16:14.818 10 1:36.299

No 17 THEBAULT Arnaud

Pass 38 1:44.579 1 1:44.579 *

Pass 62 3:19.545 2 1:34.966 *

Pass 86 4:56.580 3 1:37.035

Pass 109 6:33.970 4 1:37.390

Pass 133 8:08.541 5 1:34.571 *

Pass 157 9:43.466 6 1:34.925

Pass 181 11:18.891 7 1:35.425

Pass 204 12:54.439 8 1:35.548

Pass 227 14:30.735 9 1:36.296

Pass 249 16:07.099 10 1:36.364

No 22 MARTINEZ Raphael

Pass 35 1:42.809 1 1:42.809 *

Pass 59 3:17.694 2 1:34.885 *

Pass 83 4:52.510 3 1:34.816 *

Pass 107 6:26.905 4 1:34.395 *

Pass 131 8:01.472 5 1:34.567

Pass 155 9:35.605 6 1:34.133 *

Pass 179 11:09.769 7 1:34.164

Pass 203 12:44.595 8 1:34.826

Pass 226 14:19.592 9 1:34.997

Pass 248 15:57.155 10 1:37.563

No 23 NAST Matthieu #

Pass 43 1:47.543 1 1:47.543 *

Pass 66 3:25.868 2 1:38.325 *

Pass 90 5:00.672 3 1:34.804 *

Pass 114 6:36.342 4 1:35.670

Pass 137 8:14.073 5 1:37.731

Pass 158 9:51.060 6 1:36.987

Pass 182 11:25.614 7 1:34.554 *

Pass 205 12:59.539 8 1:33.925 *

Pass 228 14:33.021 9 1:33.482 *

Pass 251 16:07.397 10 1:34.376
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No 37 LEBRUN Jonathan #

Pass 36 1:43.577 1 1:43.577 *

Pass 60 3:17.950 2 1:34.373 *

Pass 84 4:52.953 3 1:35.003

Pass 108 6:27.161 4 1:34.208 *

Pass 132 8:02.137 5 1:34.976

Pass 156 9:35.993 6 1:33.856 *

Pass 180 11:09.984 7 1:33.991

Pass 201 12:42.688 8 1:32.704 *

Pass 224 14:15.442 9 1:32.754

Pass 246 15:48.683 10 1:33.241

No 41 MUROLO Jean #

Pass 34 1:42.137 1 1:42.137 *

Pass 61 3:18.992 2 1:36.855 *

Pass 85 4:56.431 3 1:37.439

Pass 110 6:35.235 4 1:38.804

Pass 134 8:13.539 5 1:38.304

In 171 10:14.060 6 2:00.521

No 49 SARGER Pierre #

Pass 49 1:50.549 1 1:50.549 *

Pass 72 3:28.640 2 1:38.091 *

Pass 95 5:05.722 3 1:37.082 *

Pass 118 6:42.387 4 1:36.665 *

Pass 142 8:19.166 5 1:36.779

Pass 164 9:54.983 6 1:35.817 *

Pass 188 11:30.762 7 1:35.779 *

Pass 209 13:06.293 8 1:35.531 *

Pass 233 14:42.334 9 1:36.041

Pass 255 16:18.212 10 1:35.878

No 64 GROSHENRY Alexandre #

Pass 33 1:40.930 1 1:40.930 *

Pass 57 3:15.327 2 1:34.397 *

Pass 81 4:48.834 3 1:33.507 *

Pass 105 6:21.947 4 1:33.113 *

Pass 129 7:54.139 5 1:32.192 *

Pass 153 9:26.981 6 1:32.842

Pass 177 10:59.798 7 1:32.817

Pass 200 12:32.459 8 1:32.661

Pass 223 14:07.840 9 1:35.381

Pass 245 15:42.432 10 1:34.592

No 67 MANENT Louis

No 77 PENACHO Michael

Pass 46 1:49.394 1 1:49.394 *

Pass 70 3:27.813 2 1:38.419 *

Pass 92 5:04.292 3 1:36.479 *

Pass 115 6:41.142 4 1:36.850

Pass 139 8:16.932 5 1:35.790 *

Pass 161 9:53.010 6 1:36.078

Pass 185 11:29.522 7 1:36.512

Pass 210 13:06.483 8 1:36.961

Pass 235 14:43.483 9 1:37.000

Pass 257 16:19.522 10 1:36.039

No 86 DOUDOUX Jérôme #

Pass 42 1:47.530 1 1:47.530 *

Pass 69 3:27.702 2 1:40.172 *

Pass 96 5:06.192 3 1:38.490 *

Pass 120 6:43.235 4 1:37.043 *

Pass 144 8:20.303 5 1:37.068

Pass 166 9:56.782 6 1:36.479 *

Pass 191 11:33.282 7 1:36.500

Pass 214 13:09.269 8 1:35.987 *

Pass 237 14:46.017 9 1:36.748

Pass 259 16:21.727 10 1:35.710 *

No 88 NAHAJCZUK Aurélie *

Pass 52 1:51.994 1 1:51.994 *

Pass 74 3:29.791 2 1:37.797 *

Pass 99 5:08.539 3 1:38.748

Pass 122 6:47.378 4 1:38.839

Pass 146 8:25.754 5 1:38.376

Pass 169 10:05.758 6 1:40.004

Pass 194 11:45.616 7 1:39.858

Pass 217 13:24.729 8 1:39.113

Pass 240 15:03.480 9 1:38.751

Pass 262 16:43.764 10 1:40.284

No 94 FREMAUX Damien

Pass 45 1:48.483 1 1:48.483 *

Pass 68 3:27.618 2 1:39.135 *

Pass 93 5:04.523 3 1:36.905 *

Pass 117 6:41.870 4 1:37.347

Pass 143 8:19.392 5 1:37.522

Pass 165 9:55.349 6 1:35.957 *

Pass 189 11:30.969 7 1:35.620 *

Pass 212 13:06.877 8 1:35.908

Pass 234 14:43.116 9 1:36.239

Pass 256 16:19.310 10 1:36.194

No 96 CARRARA Axel #

Pass 40 1:46.425 1 1:46.425 *

Pass 67 3:26.447 2 1:40.022 *

Pass 91 5:03.580 3 1:37.133 *

Pass 116 6:41.389 4 1:37.809

Pass 140 8:17.902 5 1:36.513 *

Pass 163 9:54.559 6 1:36.657

Pass 187 11:29.994 7 1:35.435 *
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No 96 CARRARA Axel #

Pass 211 13:06.495 8 1:36.501

Pass 231 14:41.772 9 1:35.277 *

Pass 254 16:18.099 10 1:36.327

No 100 SCHWOB Thomas #

Pass 44 1:47.850 1 1:47.850 *

Pass 65 3:24.497 2 1:36.647 *

Pass 89 4:59.890 3 1:35.393 *

Pass 112 6:35.641 4 1:35.751

Pass 135 8:13.584 5 1:37.943

Pass 172 10:22.923 6 2:09.339

Pass 195 11:59.783 7 1:36.860

Pass 218 13:34.158 8 1:34.375 *

Pass 241 15:10.867 9 1:36.709

Pass 263 16:47.354 10 1:36.487

No 115 BEGEROT Valentin #

In 39 1:46.388 1 1:46.388

No 118 COSTET Florian #

No 120 FOULONNEAU Stéphane

Pass 47 1:49.787 1 1:49.787 *

Pass 71 3:28.307 2 1:38.520 *

Pass 94 5:05.394 3 1:37.087 *

Pass 119 6:42.692 4 1:37.298

Pass 141 8:18.866 5 1:36.174 *

Pass 162 9:54.481 6 1:35.615 *

Pass 186 11:29.847 7 1:35.366 *

Pass 208 13:06.028 8 1:36.181

Pass 232 14:41.846 9 1:35.818

Pass 253 16:17.734 10 1:35.888

No 138 BLAISE Corentin

No 189 ARCHENY Yoann

Pass 29 1:38.049 1 1:38.049 *

Pass 54 3:10.359 2 1:32.310 *

Pass 78 4:42.483 3 1:32.124 *

Pass 102 6:14.673 4 1:32.190

Pass 126 7:46.423 5 1:31.750 *

Pass 150 9:17.925 6 1:31.502 *

Pass 174 10:49.295 7 1:31.370 *

Pass 197 12:20.856 8 1:31.561

Pass 220 13:52.430 9 1:31.574

Pass 243 15:23.346 10 1:30.916 *

No 196 VIGOR Corentin

Pass 28 1:36.571 1 1:36.571 **

Pass 53 3:06.564 2 1:29.993 **

Pass 77 4:36.831 3 1:30.267

Pass 101 6:07.172 4 1:30.341

Pass 125 7:37.714 5 1:30.542

Pass 149 9:09.268 6 1:31.554

Pass 173 10:40.582 7 1:31.314

Pass 196 12:12.596 8 1:32.014

Pass 219 13:44.883 9 1:32.287

Pass 242 15:18.146 10 1:33.263

No 221 RETOURNE Simon

Pass 48 1:50.228 1 1:50.228 *

Pass 73 3:28.880 2 1:38.652 *

Pass 97 5:06.430 3 1:37.550 *

Pass 121 6:43.515 4 1:37.085 *

Pass 145 8:20.674 5 1:37.159

Pass 167 9:57.111 6 1:36.437 *

Pass 190 11:32.604 7 1:35.493 *

Pass 213 13:09.022 8 1:36.418

Pass 236 14:45.393 9 1:36.371

Pass 258 16:21.210 10 1:35.817

No 223 PROVOST Tanguy

Pass 32 1:40.395 1 1:40.395 *

Pass 58 3:16.034 2 1:35.639 *

Pass 82 4:51.167 3 1:35.133 *

Pass 106 6:26.346 4 1:35.179

Pass 130 8:01.065 5 1:34.719 *

Pass 154 9:35.166 6 1:34.101 *

Pass 178 11:09.067 7 1:33.901 *

Pass 202 12:43.243 8 1:34.176

Pass 225 14:17.285 9 1:34.042

Pass 247 15:51.489 10 1:34.204

No 286 SCHREYECK Gregory #

Pass 51 1:51.597 1 1:51.597 *

Pass 76 3:30.411 2 1:38.814 *

Pass 98 5:07.762 3 1:37.351 *

Pass 124 6:49.114 4 1:41.352

Pass 148 8:26.906 5 1:37.792

Pass 170 10:05.992 6 1:39.086

Pass 193 11:44.606 7 1:38.614

Pass 216 13:20.605 8 1:35.999 *

Pass 239 14:57.463 9 1:36.858

Pass 261 16:35.102 10 1:37.639


